Paarturnier - Dusseldorfer Bridge-Club Kontakt e.V,
Ergebnisliste (50 % = 280,0 MP)

Rang Nr.
10
2. 15
3. 7
4. 16
5. 24
6. 8
7. 17
8. 3
9. 12
10. 6
11. 23
12. 20
13. 14
14. 21
15. 22
16. 4
17. 11
18. 2
19. 13
20.
21.
22. 19
23. 18

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr

Paar
M. Waaga — Fr. Werder
Fink — xxx

Dr. v. Cube — Hr. Dr. v. Cube

Badorff — Fr. Kriger
Penning — Fr. Thomas
Funcke — Fr. Scherpe
Senff — Hr. Senff

Frohlich — Hr. Geisse
Ruhland - Fr. Stoll
Claassen — Fr. Sasse
Bardach — Hr. Krzymyk
Bicherl — Fr. Ch. Rudolph
Sczielasko — Fr. van Uden
Hoffmann — Fr. Schler
Reuters — Hr. Reuters

Dr. Boege — Fr. Hensel

v. Born — Fr. Wanke
Jeltsch — Hr. Dr. Stoll

. Wallat — Hr. Heinrich
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

ERer — Fr. Kreitz
Ratschker — Hr. Ratschker
Henopp — Fr. Moéllerfrerich
Heyroth — Fr. Ihloff

MP
403,8
339,2
334,0
333,8
327,4
314,0
310,2
300,4
292,0
289,6
287,6
285,4
270,0
263,8
261,6
248,0
245,0
243,0
232,6
226,0
222,0
218,6
201,4

%
72,11
60,57
59,64
59,61
58,46
56,07
55,39
53,64
52,14
51,71
51,36
50,96
48,21
47,11
46,71
44,29
43,75
43,39
41,54
40,36
39,64
39,04
35,96
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CP
30
23
17
13
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